Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2001 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Engineering

Management

Health

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Computer Engr Tech (Master's)
Software Engineering Tech
Electronics Engineering Tech
Laser Optical Engineering Tech

Total

Information Technology
Mgmt Information Systems
MIS: Management Accounting
Mgmt: Accounting Option
Mgmt: Marketing Option
Mgmt: Small Business Option
Office Systems Tech
Operations Management
Total

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene

Health Sciences
Pre-Medical Imaging
Radiologic Science (RDSC)

Fresh Soph Junior Senior

24

48
85

77
26
11
284

19

12
12
19

79

35
23

24
60

19

26

49

35
12

162

16

11
11

11
10

18

23
6
7

23

24

44

142

12
10
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43
22
25
21
35

46
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233

10
19

14

11

72

35
18

37

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Postbac Master Total

109

37

50

1 . 119
1 . 194

202
79
34

825

51
51

38

37

34

28

256

38

58

73
77
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Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Fall 2001 -- 4th Week

Health

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine
Ultrasound: Sonography
Ultrasound: Vascular
Pre-Nursing

Paramedic Certificate
Total

Applied Psychology
Associate of Arts
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior

23

171

33

12

75

131
665

13
18

98

26

26
64
386

15
10

86

39

57
327

14
24
21

1

155

57

70
530

Non-adm
UG Postbac

1
1
1
25
26 5
1
1
1
29 8

Grad-
Master Total

27
50
46
49
25
541

156

23

32

106

324

1 1946
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Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2001 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Engineering

Management

Health

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Computer Engr Tech (Master's)
Software Engineering Tech
Electronics Engineering Tech
Laser Optical Engineering Tech
Total

Information Technology
Mgmt Information Systems
MIS: Management Accounting
Mgmt: Accounting Option
Mgmt: Marketing Option
Mgmt: Small Business Option
Office Systems Tech
Operations Management
Total

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene
Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene Outreach
Health Sciences

Pre-Medical Imaging

20
16

81

20

32

22

N N P P N PP B~

N
=

1
1
7
6
1
19

11

46

16

Fresh Soph Junior Senior
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Non-adm
UG

12

33

18

23

10

Grad-

Postbac Master Total

5

5

2 . 82
32

14

1 1

2 . 83
2 . 70
1

7 1 293

57
27

15

13
1 . 133
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Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2001 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Health

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

Radiologic Science (RDSC)
RDSC: Outreach

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine
Ultrasound: Sonography
Ultrasound: Vascular
Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach
Pre-Nursing

Nursing

Total

Applied Psychology
Associate of Arts
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior

13

38
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36

14
193

Non-adm

Grad-
UG Postbac Master Total

1 8
1 5
1
2
9
2 12
21
1 34
16 1 . 138
2 29
6

1
484 3 . 528
488 4 . 578
560 13 1 1142
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Total

Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2001 -- 4th Week

Health

Engineering

Management

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior
Civil Engineering 25 19 24 45
Geomatics 6 4 7 25
Manufacturing Engineering Tech 36 18 14 49
Mechanical Engineering Tech 57 29 29 31
Computer Engineering Tech 90 51 25 40
Computer Engr Tech (Master's)

Software Engineering Tech 97 38 63 76
Electronics Engineering Tech 42 17 19 62
Laser Optical Engineering Tech 12 8 7 8
Total 365 184 188 336
Information Technology 39 17 15 18
Mgmt Information Systems 13 20 15 29
MIS: Management Accounting . 4 2 6
Mgmt: Accounting Option 10 13 8 19
Mgmt: Marketing Option 12 12 5 14
Mgmt: Small Business Option 14 7 12
Office Systems Tech 21 2 1
Operations Management 2 4 13
Total 111 83 58 112
Clinical Lab Science 35 1

Pre-Dental Hygiene 30 7 4 3
Dental Hygiene 3 12 10 37
Dental Hygiene Outreach . . . 1
Health Sciences 25 11 8 21
Pre-Medical Imaging 67 10 7 5

Non-adm
UG

13

34

19

24

10

Grad-
Postbac Master Total

114

42

132

151

1 . 208
2 2

2 . 285
2 . 149
35

9 2 1118

108

78

12

53

43

1 . 40
34

21

1 . 389

39

62

99
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Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status
Fall 2001 -- 4th Week

Total
Major . . Non-adm Grad-
Fresh Soph Junior Senior UG Postbac Master Total
Health Radiologic Science (RDSC) 3 21 22 38 1 . . 85
RDSC: Outreach . . 2 2 1 . . 5
RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . 5 7 15 . 1 . 28
Ultrasound: Sonography 2 9 16 24 . 1 . 52
Ultrasound: Vascular 2 14 12 26 . 1 . 55
Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach . . 4 6 2 . . 12
Pre-Nursing 36 21 9 4 . . . 70
Nursing 6 . 18 9 . 1 . 34
Paramedic Certificate . . . . 25 . . 25
Total 209 111 120 191 42 6 . 679
Arts & Sciences
Applied Psychology 42 31 46 63 2 1 . 185
Associate of Arts 4 4 3 1 1 . . 13
Communication Studies 11 6 8 4 1 . . 30
Environmental Sciences 13 6 8 12 . 1 . 40
General Studies 95 40 7 4 485 3 . 634
Total 165 87 72 84 489 5 . 902
Total 850 465 438 723 589 21 2 3088
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