FT/PT Status: Full-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Non-adm UG	Postbac	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	24	19	23	43				109
	Geomatics	5	4	6	22				37
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	8 ،	9	7	25	1			50
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	48	26	23	21		1		119
	Computer Engineering Tech	85	49	24	35		1		194
	Computer Engr Tech (Master's)							1	1
	Software Engineering Tech	77	35	44	46				202
	Electronics Engineering Tech	26	12	8	33				79
	Laser Optical Engineering Tech	11	8	7	8				34
	Total	284	162	142	233	1	2	1	825
Management									
	Information Technology	19	9	12	10	1			51
	Mgmt Information Systems	6	16	10	19				51
	MIS: Management Accounting		3	2	4				9
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	9	11	4	14				38
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	12	11	5	9				37
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	12	5	6	11				34
	Office Systems Tech	19	7	2					28
	Operations Management	2		1	5				8
	Total	79	62	42	72	1			256
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science	35	1	1		1			38
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	23	7	3	3		1		37
	Dental Hygiene	2	11	10	35				58
	Health Sciences	24	10	8	18		1		61
	Pre-Medical Imaging	60	7	4	2				73
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)	1	18	21	37				77

(Continued)

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Non-adm UG	Postbac	Grad- Master	Total
Health	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		5	5 7	14		1		27
	Ultrasound: Sonography	2	8	15	24		1		50
	Ultrasound: Vascular	1	13	10	21		1		46
	Pre-Nursing	23	18	7	1				49
	Paramedic Certificate					25			25
	Total	171	98	86	155	26	5		541
Arts & Sciences									
	Applied Psychology	33	26	39	57		1		156
	Associate of Arts	3	2	1	1				7
	Communication Studies	8	5	7	3				23
	Environmental Sciences	12	5	7	8				32
	General Studies	75	26	3	1	1			106
	Total	131	64	57	70	1	1		324
Total	1	665	386	327	530	29	8	1	1946

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Non-adm UG	Postbac	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	1		1	2	1			5
	Geomatics	1		1	3				5
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	28	9	7	24	12	2		82
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	9	3	6	10	3	1		32
	Computer Engineering Tech	5	2	1	5	1			14
	Computer Engr Tech (Master's)							1	1
	Software Engineering Tech	20	3	19	30	9	2		83
	Electronics Engineering Tech	16	5	11	29	7	2		70
	Laser Optical Engineering Tech	1							1
	Total	81	22	46	103	33	7	1	293
Management									
	Information Technology	20	8	3	8	18			57
	Mgmt Information Systems	7	4	5	10	1			27
	MIS: Management Accounting		1		2				3
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	1	2	4	5	3			15
	Mgmt: Marketing Option		1		5				6
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	2	1	1	1		1		6
	Office Systems Tech	2	2		1	1			6
	Operations Management		2	3	8				13
	Total	32	21	16	40	23	1		133
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science					1			1
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	7		1		1			9
	Dental Hygiene	1	1		2				4
	Dental Hygiene Outreach				1				1
	Health Sciences	1	1		3				5
	Pre-Medical Imaging	7	3	3	3	10			26

(Continued)

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Non-adm UG	Postbac	Grad- Master	Total
Health	Padialagia Saianaa (PDSC)	2	3	1	1	1			8
neaith	Radiologic Science (RDSC)		3		·	1		•	_
	RDSC: Outreach		٠	2	2	1			5
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine				1				1
	Ultrasound: Sonography		1	1					2
	Ultrasound: Vascular	1	1	2	5				9
	Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach			4	6	2			12
	Pre-Nursing	13	3	2	3				21
	Nursing	6		18	9		1		34
	Total	38	13	34	36	16	1		138
Arts & Sciences									
	Applied Psychology	9	5	7	6	2			29
	Associate of Arts	1	2	2		1			6
	Communication Studies	3	1	1	1	1			7
	Environmental Sciences	1	1	1	4		1		8
	General Studies	20	14	4	3	484	3		528
	Total	34	23	15	14	488	4		578
Total		185	79	111	193	560	13	1	1142

Total

	Major		Soph	Junior	Senior	Non-adm UG	Postbac	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	25	19	24	45	1			114
	Geomatics	6	4	7	25				42
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	36	18	14	49	13	2		132
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	57	29	29	31	3	2		151
	Computer Engineering Tech	90	51	25	40	1	1		208
	Computer Engr Tech (Master's)							2	2
	Software Engineering Tech	97	38	63	76	9	2		285
	Electronics Engineering Tech	42	17	19	62	7	2		149
	Laser Optical Engineering Tech	12	8	7	8				35
	Total	365	184	188	336	34	9	2	1118
Management									
	Information Technology	39	17	15	18	19			108
	Mgmt Information Systems	13	20	15	29	1			78
	MIS: Management Accounting		4	2	6				12
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	10	13	8	19	3			53
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	12	12	5	14				43
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	14	6	7	12		1		40
	Office Systems Tech	21	9	2	1	1			34
	Operations Management	2	2	4	13				21
	Total	111	83	58	112	24	1		389
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science	35	1	1		2			39
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	30	7	4	3	1	1		46
	Dental Hygiene	3	12	10	37				62
	Dental Hygiene Outreach				1				1
	Health Sciences	25	11	8	21		1		66
	Pre-Medical Imaging	67	10	7	5	10			99

(Continued)

Total

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Non-adm UG	Postbac	Grad- Master	Total
Health	Radiologic Science (RDSC)	3	21	22	38	1			85
	RDSC: Outreach			2	2	1			5
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		5	7	15		1		28
	Ultrasound: Sonography	2	9	16	24		1		52
	Ultrasound: Vascular	2	14	12	26		1		55
	Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach			4	6	2			12
	Pre-Nursing	36	21	9	4				70
	Nursing	6		18	9		1		34
	Paramedic Certificate					25			25
	Total	209	111	120	191	42	6		679
Arts & Sciences									
	Applied Psychology	42	31	46	63	2	1		185
	Associate of Arts	4	4	3	1	1			13
	Communication Studies	11	6	8	4	1			30
	Environmental Sciences	13	6	8	12		1		40
	General Studies	95	40	7	4	485	3		634
	Total	165	87	72	84	489	5		902
Total		850	465	438	723	589	21	2	3088